Application Form- Change in Name of Register Consumers

| | 1 Service Connection No. | 1000120868 |
|---------------------------------------|---|---|
| 2 | Name of Register Consumer (at | Biren Rumbong |
| 3 | Consumer Category | 241 |
| 4 | Contracted Load | 1kw' |
| 5 | Address: | Densam |
| | | Telephone No: Mobile: +630 038 / ST Email |
| 6 | Name of the person in whose nam connection to be changed(in CAPITAL LETTERS) | Telephone No: T630038157 Email E QUILIN LYNGDOU |
| (<i>Tici</i> 1. C 2. P 3. N | k whichever applicable) opy of latest bill duly pa roof of ownership/ lega to Objection Certificate tegistered deed/Success | id I accupancy of premises from the existing consumer if available/possible. ion certificate/ |
| | | Acknowledgement |
| | olication form of Service | (name of applicant) has been received on(date) |
| for | changing the name of C | onsumer toin regard, the consumer |
| is g | given a reference no | to be used for all future correspondence. |
| Sig | gnature/Seal of Licensee | s representative |
| N | lame of Designation. | |

Agreement for supply of electricity low tension

| Agreement to: Supply of electricity low tension |
|--|
| An agreement made this the 24 day of Luy of 2025 between Churlin Lyydol and his |
| successor and assigns (hereinafter referred to as the consumer) of the one part and the |
| Meghalaya Power Distribution Corporation Limited an electricity distribution licensee under |
| the EA, 2003 and its successors and assigns (hereinafter referred to as the Distribution |
| Utility / MePDCL) of the other part. Note: the term 'consumer' includes an individual person (whether male or female), a body of |
| persons, a company, society, firm, association or organisation. Whereas, the consumer has applied to the distribution utility for supply of electricity to the premises and the distribution utility has agreed to give the supply under the terms and conditions hereinafter appearing; Now, therefore, the agreement witness — (1) That the supply shall be given to the premises located at with the consumer as owner |
| / occupier of; |
| (2) That the supply shall be for the purpose of |
| The load whereof shall not exceed watts |
| (3) That the provisions of the EA 2003 and the regulations, code and orders including tariff orders, as |
| may be made from time to time by the MSERC shall apply and bind the consumers and the |
| distribution utility alike; |
| (4) That the consumer shall regularly and timely pay to MePDCL all charges as may be due for the |
| supply of electricity; |
| (5) That the agreement shall be a period of two years and may be renewed for a further period; |
| Provided that supply shall not be terminated by mere efflux of time if the consumer is willing that |
| the agreement is renewed; |
| |
| (6) That the agreement shall be terminated if he consumer on its part desires it so and gives to the |
| MePDCL a prior notice of not less than one month or, on the part of the MePDCL, if the consumer |
| has violated any of the terms and conditions of the agreement. |
| Provided that on the part of the MePDCL notice shall be given to the consumer stating the reasons |
| for the proposed termination and giving him opportunity to state his case and his statement, if any |
| duly considered before the agreement is terminated and the supply of electricity cut off |
| (7) The terms and conditions of this agreement shall be effective from the date of supply of electricity |
| is commenced. |
| IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties hereto have set their hands and seals the date, month and |
| year first above written. |
| |
| Consumer Equilin dyngoloh For and behalf of MePDCL Witness: 1. Signature Days |
| Witness: |

1. Signature Deingdon Name: David Deingdon Address: Pyrursla

2. Signature:

Name: Address: Nower Distribution Corporation Limited ELECTRICITY BILL

rails PYNURSLA SUBDIVISION on rid 1000120868 1112002 ner Name Biren Rumsong 55 Dewsaw, Dewsaw #2080804401 egory DLT Demand/Load 1KW Aeter No. 254057 OMF(Cons) 1 Total Tariff Diff 566.47 _____ Billing Details Prev. Reading Date 04/04/2025 Curr. Reading Date 06/05/2025 No. of Days 32 Bill Number 1112002255050804 Bill Status OK(Normal) Prev KWH 9229.0 Current KWH 9294.0 Billed Unit 65.0 Recorded MD 0 Power Factor 0 Average Bill Charges Fixed Charges (Unit, Rate, Amount) 1.0 KW 90.0 96.00 Energy Charges (Unit, Rate, Amount) 325.00 ED Amount (Unit, Rate. Amount) 65.0 0.05 3.25 **FPPAS** -18.84(APR TO SEP : -18.840) 405.41 Current Bill Amt -0.80Consumer Credit 0.00 Adjustment 62.94 Tariff Diff(5/9 Inst.) 467.55 Gross Bill Amount _ _ _ _ _ _ . ₹ 468.00 Net Bill Amount 19/05/2025 Due Date 20/04/2025 Last Payment Date 614 Last Payment Amount 06/05/2025 13:17 V4.2 This bill will be construed as final notice under Section 9.2 of MSERC (Electricity Supply Code) Regulations, 2018.Supply of electricity shall be disconnected at any date, if dues of Electricity bill is not paid within 15 (fifteen) days (notice period)after due date of the bill. Thanks for paying, We really appreciate it! For Bill Payments, Please visit www.raeghapower.com OR Download Megha Power App from Google Playstore The current bill includes the new tariff difference amount as per the MSERC-approved Distribution Tariff for 2024-25, to be collected in nine equal installments. For any queries, please contact the AEEs of the respective

sub-divisions.

На,

I Asst. Executive Engineer, Pynursla (D) Sub-Division MePDCL, Pynursla.

Subject:

Ban pynkylla kyrteng ia ka bill light.

Sahep badon burom,

Katkum katei ka phang ba la kdew haneng, nga wan ban kyrpad rit ha khmat ka burom jongphi ka office ba phin pynkylla noh ia ka kyrteng bill light jong I

(L) Biren Rumsong

Customer ID 1000120868

sha Equi Lin Lyngdoh

Ia ka jinglong ba la kloi jongphi ban iarap lem ia kane ka kam, ngan iai sngewnguh barabor.

Khublei shibun.

Rangthah Shnong Rangthylliang, May siang Nongshker, Dewsawpathaw Ba kyrpad rit,

Equilin Lyngdoh





GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

Name of local body issuing certificate ongling Pue



DEATH CERTIFICATE

Issued under Section 12/17 of the Registration of Births and Deaths Act, 1969 and Rule 8/13 the Meghalaya Registration of Births and Deaths Rules, 1999

| This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death |
|---|
| which is the register for (local area/ local body) |
| of tansil/block Jurisla of District: East Klasi Hills |
| of the State of Meghalaya |
| Name Biren Rumsong. sex Male |
| Date of Death 6th February 2014 Place of Death Home |
| Name of Mother (L) K. Rumsong |
| Name of Father/Husband (1) K. Khong soloh |
| Address of the deceased at the time of death: Permanent Address of the deceased: |
| Pynler village Pynler - village |
| |
| |
| 27d Maril 201 |
| Pegistration No: Date of Registration: 3rd March 201 |
| Semarks [if any] |
| Date of issue 26/11/14. Signature of the issuing authority |
| Address of the issuing authority Registrar Phichis & Deaths Address of the issuing authority Registrar Phichis & Deaths I/c. Pongtung PHC |
| Seal Seal East Khasi Hills |
| F. K. HILL |

"Ensure registration of every birth and death"





ELECTOR'S NAME EQUILIN LYNGDOH

FATHER 'S NAME : BIREN RUMSONG

SEX:

FEMALE

1.19

DATE OF BIRTH: 13/08/1993

YJM0044404

ADDRESS: House No:192

PYNTER Village/Town: PYNTER

Dist Name: EAST KHASI HILLS

Pin Code: 793110

Signature of the Electoral Registration Officer for 27-PYNURSLA(ST) Constituency

DATE: 21/05/2013

In case of change in address mentioned this Card No. in the relevant Form for including your name in the roll at the changed address and to obtain the card with the same Number

